
•'-------------~---·--·-·--··--·-·--·--·· . 
I 

20.0 

2 
0.20ACRE 

' •' 

·eo.oo' 

NOW OR FORMERLY BUSCH PROPERriES INC. 

3 
026ACRE 

36 
'0.25ACi1E 

7 
0.20ACRE 

I I I · .. 1!=04"04'18" 

I
I I . ARC=/8,83' 

Ill: 35 

I' 0.31 ACRE 
-~ ..... 
I~ I~ ~:~f.~·::; 

I ~·~ ......... 
Ill) I 
I I OENOT£5 0111(;. · 

LOT LINE--,· 
I 
I I \ 

- _;. - _j L ·-6-8 • .-.,,.....~ 76.00'. .. ~ 

NII'22'33"W 3li6.0!J' 

NOW OR FORMERLY BUSCH PROPERrtES INC. 

14th FAIRWAY 

10 
0.25ACRE 

39 
0.26ACRE 

s 10°- 31'-40"£ 
-----o-79~ 

r 
82.50. ----

r----
1 
I 

12 
0.20ACRE 

75.07' 
147.00 

N07"23'32"W 

147.00' 
60.00' 

40 
0.26ACRE 

I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
,~, 

'-"''"' I~~ 

'"'"' ... -,., 

53 
0.28ACRE 

54 
0.29ACRE 

N08'18'25'W <101.92' 

12th FAIRWAY 

11'1 . ;:1'1 I~ Ill.' I '1'1'1'1'~1'1'1'''1'1'!'~1'1'1'''1'''1'41"'1'1'l'''I'~I'''I'I'J' 1 '1'~1 
Business Recorda Corporation 

[I.!!E_hll LlfHhoy 81ro11 • CJ.!"ionoboro1 N.c~) 

I 
I I 

'c., 
I~~ 
1:.. '" 

'"'"' -1\f 

I ;. 

'If,,; 
.) ; 

SuFiVFYOR'<; CERTIFICATE 

T,-,15 ~uBDt~·-'S,Q.'V CF Pt:?OP£~-ry 4S Sf'IOWN H£PEON tS W/Tf-1 

'HE FREE CONS£~· AND 'N ACCORDANCE WITH THE DE>tRE5 OF 
THE UNOEPS 1GNED OWNER 

BUSCH PROPERTIES INC. 
8' 

ATTEST: __ __:__ 

STATE OF 

COUNTY OF TO WIT 

'-~---- A NOTARY PUBLIC IN 
AND FOR THE CIT> AND STATE AFORES.r,IO 00 
~'--~ .:.....-::..... ~·- . 

HEREBY CERT!F"r THAT 

/liAMES M<E SIGNED T<J THE FOREGO•NG WRITII'IG BEARING 
ON THE __ DAY OF HAVE ACKNOWLEDG_D THf 

BEFORE ME oN M> C1Tr liND STATE AFORESAID 

(iiV£N ')NTO Mr ,_,4NDS Tl.fl5 !JM OF __ ._. /98:.: 

"DTAR> PUBLIC 

f;ERT.FICATE OF APPROVAL 

WHOSE 

GAT[ 

SAME 

!HIS 5U80tVf5tC'\ JlS SHOWN '"'Ef:?ECI\ ·S APPtfC~<f[: B,. ~--.r "'""""'' ,. """""' """ '""'"' ;:~.£GLL4· TICNS 4NO MAY BE COMMITTED T"Q I?FCORD 

tl4Ti. ~ AGENT OF GOVERNING BODY 

STATE OF VIRGINIA , COUNTY OF JAMES CITY 

IN THE~,';jjF'».5 J1f7l~ OF Tf:t:.Cii/[UIT COURT OF To;£ COUNT> 
OF JAMES CiTY 'f'THIS ~ . DAY OF b..J . !98,3 THE MAP SHOW"' 

HEREON WAS PRESENTED AND AD/1111 TEO TO P<E RECO"'~ .15 THE 
LAW OIRUTS 

TESTE 

PLAT 

_j_~Jf S· .. w~ 1 .. ' .:.:J-o 
BOOK __ PAGE _ ..3 ~ ~ 

REviSED SUIID• ... tSIOH 

PLAT Op 

YEARDLEY'S GRANT 
BE IN& 

A SUIDIVI.IDN OF P.tRT OF 

PROPERTY Dl'" 

BUSCH PROPERTIES INC. 
!lAMES CITY COUNTY, VIRGINIA 
SCALE: I"• 40' DA1"E: I&&Y, &,tiSI 

LANGLEY a MCOC'NALD 
ENGINEERS· PLANNERS · SURVEYORS 

VIRGIN lAo BEACH, VIRGINil 
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